
14

Exploded View and Replacement Parts List
Exploded View



15

Replacement Parts List

Safety Ref. No. Part No. Part Name & Description Quantity Remarks
1 WEY46A2H3079 HOUSING AB SET 1 (for EUROPE)
1 WEY46A2H3070 HOUSING AB SET 1 (for OCEANIA)
2 WEY46A1L1007 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 1
3 WEY46A1L1587 STATOR ASSEMBLY 1
4 WEY46A1L1457 PINION GEAR 1
5 WEY4640L6427 HEX NUT 1 (M6), (5PCS/PK)
6 WEY46A1K1038 BRUSH HOLDER 1 (2PCS/PK)
7 WEY46A1K2007 SWITCH  ASSEMBLY 1
8 WEY46A1L2107 MODULE ASSEMBLY 1
9 WEY4640L2017 SWITCH HANDLE 1
10 WEY4640L2917 SWITCH LEVER 1
11 WEY4640L3588 INDICATION PANEL 1
12 WEYT510L2317 BRUSH ASSEMBLY 2 (2pcs/PK)
13 WEY46A1K3107 BRUSH CAP COVER 1
14 WEY46A1S4127 GEAR CASE ASSEMBLY 1
15 WEY46A2K1778 GEAR CASE COVER ASSEMBLY 1
16 WEY46A1K0977 SQUARE RING 1
17 WEY46A1S0847 WASHER 1
18 WEY46A1K9447 BIND HEAD SCREW 4 (4pcs/PK)
19 WEY46A1K6097 CONTERSUNK SCREW 2 (M3*6), (2pcs/PK)
20 WEY46A1K9137 TIGHT SCREW 4 (M4*14), (5pcs/PK)
21 WEYT510L9447 TIGHT SCREW 5 (M4*18), (5pcs/PK)
22 WEY4640S7868 DISC WRENCH 1
23 WEY4640K3237 SUPPORT HANDLE 1
24 WEY4640K1168 DISC FLANGE 1
25 WEY4640K1178 CLAMP NUT 1
26 WEY46A2K3747 GRINDING DISC GUARD 1
27 WEY46A2K3137 CUT-OFF DISC GUARD 1
28 WEY9L40R2788 BATTERY PACK COVER 1
- WEY9661K7018 TOOL CASE 1
- WEY46A2K8108 OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS 1
- WEY4640L8917 GREASE 1


